
Standard Results
9/25/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 72 secSCT:

16003 Frankie 59.38 11000 0 000 *

16002 Amber 58.69 2951 0 000 *



Standard Results
9/25/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 82 secSCT:

8201 Tango -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT:

12201 Roger 39.72 NQ0 0 021

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 72 secSCT:

16201 Bliss 62.36 1950 1 000 *

16203 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------ *



Standard Results
9/25/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 69 secSCT:

20203 Magnum 46.18 11000 0 000 *

16202 McGee -- NQ0 0 110 *

20206 Gracie 71.71 NQ1 0 010

20208 Rider -- NQ2 0 110 *



Standard Results
9/25/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 74 secSCT:

12202 Agnes 41.00 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 72 secSCT:

16403 Enid 53.06 11000 0 000

16402 Elly 46.44 2901 1 000

16401 Zora -- NQ2 0 100

16404 Bullet 65.31 NQ3 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 69 secSCT:

20409 Ty 53.28 11000 0 000 *

20412 Archie 55.47 21000 0 000 *

20402 P!nk 43.18 3951 0 000

20205 Sherlock 55.98 NQ2 2 000 *

20207 Piper 68.37 NQ3 1 020 *

20403 Macy 64.80 NQ2 0 000

20404 Reesan -- NQ3 1 110 *

20406 Quattro 70.09 NQ3 1 030 *



Standard Results
9/25/12

Open - Regular

20407 Bron 68.80 NQ6 0 030 *

20410 BB 49.92 NQ2 0 000 *

20405 Harley -- ABS-- -- ------ *



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT:

16601 Riana -- NQ2 0 120

16602 Ryann -- NQ1 0 120

16603 LaTea Da 67.29 NQ2 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT:

20605 Elle Mae 59.73 11000 0 000

20603 Poet 62.87 21000 0 000 *

20601 Kinsey 63.62 NQ1 0 010

20602 Rocky 57.18 NQ2 3 000 *

20604 Cache 67.57 NQ1 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT:

24601 Bonnie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8802 Riley 59.34 11000 0 000

8801 Topaz 59.80 NQ1 0 010

8803 Bobby 67.18 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

12811 Preston 46.42 11000 0 000

12803 Wrecks 52.09 21000 0 000

12809 Brumby 53.77 31000 0 000

12801 Parker 57.12 41000 0 000

12802 Jersey 49.15 NQ1 1 010

12804 Buddy 42.45 NQ0 0 010

12805 Gretta 49.65 NQ1 0 000

12806 Buster 57.85 NQ1 1 000

12808 Remi 51.92 NQ1 0 020

12810 Rudi 49.14 NQ2 1 010

12807 Joan -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 182 yds 69 secSCT:

16804 Daphne 43.67 11000 0 000 *

16815 Link 46.20 21000 0 000 *

16818 Simon 49.22 31000 0 000

16819 Dani 49.97 41000 0 000 *

16805 Clare 50.29 1000 0 000

16806 Brassy 51.45 1000 0 000 *

16814 Ceilidh 53.53 1000 0 000 *

16817 Rondie 53.97 1000 0 000 *

16807 Piper 56.66 1000 0 000 *

16802 Quinn 42.50 NQ1 1 010 *

16803 Bella 43.24 NQ1 0 010 *

16808 Rosanne 56.81 NQ2 0 020 *

16809 Dulce 56.49 NQ3 0 000 *

16812 Mac -- NQ1 0 110

16813 Otto -- NQ0 1 100

16816 Niki 62.54 NQ1 0 010 *

16820 Molly 59.50 NQ1 0 001 *

16821 Rizen 47.09 NQ1 0 000 *

16822 Vixen 63.06 NQ1 0 010 *

16824 Rev 52.07 NQ1 1 010 *

16825 Ellie 53.89 NQ0 0 010 *

16810 Junie -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16823 Robbie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT:

20835 Khaos 37.91 11000 0 000



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

20829 Fly 39.96 21000 0 000

20804 Lucy 42.33 31000 0 000

20826 Blade 43.49 41000 0 000

20825 Benson 45.09 1000 0 000 *

20832 Lancelot 47.79 1000 0 000 *

20834 Sammie 47.86 1000 0 000 *

20837 Jet 48.59 1000 0 000 *

20806 ME 49.16 1000 0 000 *

20808 Tally 49.27 1000 0 000 *

20821 Glitter 52.25 1000 0 000

20809 Ivana 54.03 1000 0 000

20820 Griffey 54.30 1000 0 000 *

20833 Kirby 59.68 1000 0 000

20805 Caly 60.34 1000 0 000 *

20828 Ruger 61.83 1000 0 000 *

20801 Summer 52.23 NQ0 1 000 *

20802 Driver 42.63 NQ0 1 000

20803 Mira 56.55 NQ2 1 020 *

20807 Paddy 47.62 NQ3 0 030

20810 Maggie May 46.97 NQ0 0 010 *

20811 Willie -- NQ1 0 100 *

20812 Daisy Mae -- NQ2 1 020 *

20813 Lincoln 45.75 NQ1 0 030 *

20814 Ink 47.35 NQ1 0 000

20815 Izzy 64.40 NQ2 2 020

20816 Splash 41.79 NQ0 0 010 *

20817 Katy 47.50 NQ0 0 010

20818 Mollie 53.51 NQ0 0 010

20819 Johnnie 41.45 NQ1 0 010

20822 Riley -- NQ3 1 000 *

20823 Jasper -- NQ1 1 000 *

20824 Pancho 59.71 NQ1 0 000 *

20827 Graham -- NQ2 1 020 *

20831 Charlee 49.09 NQ1 1 020

20836 Caly 53.52 NQ1 1 010 *

20838 CC 55.41 NQ2 0 020 *

20839 Rori 58.39 NQ1 1 000



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

20840 Brick 46.94 NQ1 0 010 *

20841 AJ 54.74 NQ2 0 030 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT:

24809 Maggie 44.20 11000 0 000

24805 Vince 44.85 21000 0 000

24804 Addie 46.33 31000 0 000

24808 Berlin 48.86 41000 0 000

24807 MarJus 50.29 1000 0 000

24801 Atlas 64.05 NQ0 2 010

24802 Daisy 81.55 NQ3 0 010

24806 Zara -- NQ1 0 110

24810 Tamora 51.83 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results
9/25/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 74 secSCT:

16207 Poppy 59.82 11000 0 000 *

16206 Eastman -- NQ0 0 100 *

16208 Player 60.52 NQ1 0 010 *



Standard Results
9/25/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 74 secSCT:

16405 Ailsa 72.99 NQ1 0 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 77 secSCT:

20413 Hemi -- NQ1 0 110



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT:

12601 Addie 70.76 11000 0 000 *

12401 Dee Dee 77.46 NQ0 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT:

16605 Laila 59.37 11000 0 000 *

16606 No name -- ABS-- -- ------ *



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT:

4801 Tazer 63.45 11000 0 000

4802 Foo 72.16 21000 0 000

4803 Touche 82.59 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8805 Gretchen 61.13 11000 0 000

8807 Emmy 62.03 21000 0 000

8804 Me-Me 57.95 NQ1 0 000

8806 Cody -- NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 182 yds 74 secSCT:

12812 Trevor 58.33 11000 0 000



Standard Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT:

16827 Aladdin 49.22 NQ1 1 000

16828 Zoey 61.04 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 74 secSCT:

20843 Callie 61.17 11000 0 000

20842 Onyx 53.04 NQ1 0 030



JWW Results
9/25/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 46 secSCT:

16003 Frankie 41.32 11000 0 000 *

16002 Amber 43.58 NQ1 0 020 *



JWW Results
9/25/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 53 secSCT:

8201 Tango 56.41 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 126 yds 46 secSCT:

16404 Bullet 38.67 1951 0 000 *

16201 Bliss 38.47 NQ0 2 010 *

16203 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 43 secSCT:

20203 Magnum 36.48 11000 0 000 *

16202 McGee 45.26 NQ3 0 000 *

20201 Gertie 78.22 NQ5 0 000 *

20202 Rosalie 84.08 NQ4 1 010 *

20206 Gracie 51.87 NQ1 0 010

20208 Rider -- NQ4 1 110 *

20402 P!nk -- NQ0 1 110

20209 Liesl -- AIS0 0 000 *



JWW Results
9/25/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds 45 secSCT:

12201 Roger 34.66 NQ0 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT:

16602 Ryann 27.64 11000 0 000

16401 Zora 49.25 2860 0 000

16402 Elly -- NQ1 3 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 39 secSCT:

20205 Sherlock 32.37 11000 0 000 *

20412 Archie 34.27 21000 0 000 *

20605 Elle Mae 37.61 31000 0 000

20409 Ty 37.22 4951 0 000 *

20603 Poet 43.74 920 0 000 *

20207 Piper 50.00 NQ5 0 030 *

20404 Reesan 39.11 NQ1 2 000 *

20406 Quattro 44.98 NQ3 2 060 *

20407 Bron 53.33 NQ2 0 010 *



JWW Results
9/25/12

Open - Regular

20410 BB 27.01 NQ0 0 010 *

20601 Kinsey 43.54 NQ1 1 010

20403 Macy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 44 secSCT:

12808 Remi -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT:

16403 Enid 37.75 NQ4 2 040

16601 Riana 37.24 NQ1 1 010

16603 LaTea Da 45.31 NQ2 0 030 *

16812 Mac 31.66 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 40 secSCT:

20838 CC 38.01 NQ1 1 020 *

20405 Harley -- ABS-- -- ------ *



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds 42 secSCT:

24601 Bonnie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 47 secSCT:

8802 Riley 34.55 11000 0 000

8803 Bobby 39.12 21000 0 000

8801 Topaz 40.63 31000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 44 secSCT:

12804 Buddy 28.10 11000 0 000

12810 Rudi 28.63 21000 0 000

12202 Agnes 28.97 31000 0 000

12802 Jersey 32.19 41000 0 000

12809 Brumby 32.36 1000 0 000

12803 Wrecks 33.98 1000 0 000

12801 Parker 40.63 NQ0 0 010

12805 Gretta 30.55 NQ1 0 010

12806 Buster 42.60 NQ1 1 020

12807 Joan -- NQ0 0 010

12811 Preston -- NQ2 0 030



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT:

16813 Otto 27.33 11000 0 000

16815 Link 28.88 21000 0 000 *

16818 Simon 29.54 31000 0 000

16804 Daphne 30.12 41000 0 000 *

16824 Rev 30.55 1000 0 000 *

16808 Rosanne 35.81 1000 0 000 *

16825 Ellie 36.09 1000 0 000 *

16807 Piper 38.05 1000 0 000 *

16802 Quinn 29.84 NQ0 0 010 *

16803 Bella -- NQ1 1 110 *

16805 Clare 35.00 NQ1 1 000

16806 Brassy 43.29 NQ1 0 000 *

16809 Dulce 35.79 NQ0 1 000 *

16814 Ceilidh 38.68 NQ1 1 000 *

16816 Niki 36.54 NQ1 0 010 *

16817 Rondie -- NQ4 3 130 *

16819 Dani 31.00 NQ0 1 000 *

16820 Molly 41.02 NQ2 0 000 *

16821 Rizen 32.98 NQ1 2 000 *

16822 Vixen 38.51 NQ1 0 000 *

16823 Robbie -- NQ0 0 000

16810 Junie -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 40 secSCT:

20829 Fly 23.68 11000 0 000

20819 Johnnie 24.04 21000 0 000



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

20826 Blade 26.29 31000 0 000

20804 Lucy 26.87 41000 0 000

20806 ME 28.33 1000 0 000 *

20810 Maggie May 28.72 1000 0 000 *

20825 Benson 29.85 1000 0 000 *

20817 Katy 31.52 1000 0 000

20801 Summer 32.40 1000 0 000 *

20803 Mira 32.87 1000 0 000 *

20809 Ivana 32.90 1000 0 000

20808 Tally 33.13 1000 0 000 *

20834 Sammie 35.90 1000 0 000 *

20833 Kirby 36.47 1000 0 000

20827 Graham 37.06 1000 0 000 *

20602 Rocky 30.93 NQ0 0 010 *

20604 Cache 41.17 NQ0 0 000 *

20802 Driver 38.69 NQ3 1 020

20805 Caly 43.79 NQ0 0 000 *

20807 Paddy 32.07 NQ0 1 010

20811 Willie 49.81 NQ2 1 010 *

20812 Daisy Mae 41.10 NQ1 1 020 *

20813 Lincoln 54.16 NQ1 1 010 *

20814 Ink 29.10 NQ1 1 000

20815 Izzy 37.24 NQ2 0 020

20816 Splash 27.68 NQ0 0 010 *

20818 Mollie 32.43 NQ0 0 010

20820 Griffey 41.31 NQ1 1 020 *

20821 Glitter 33.45 NQ1 0 010

20822 Riley -- NQ1 1 010 *

20823 Jasper 38.15 NQ0 0 010 *

20824 Pancho 45.54 NQ0 0 000 *

20828 Ruger 43.05 NQ1 0 000 *

20831 Charlee 25.47 NQ0 0 010

20832 Lancelot 32.16 NQ0 1 000 *

20835 Khaos 26.11 NQ1 0 020

20837 Jet 28.83 NQ0 0 020 *

20839 Rori 36.60 NQ0 1 010

20840 Brick 29.74 NQ0 0 010 *



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Regular

20841 AJ 37.24 NQ1 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds 42 secSCT:

24809 Maggie 26.53 11000 0 000

24805 Vince 27.47 21000 0 000

24810 Tamora 30.98 31000 0 000

24807 MarJus 31.41 41000 0 000

24801 Atlas 33.20 1000 0 000

24808 Berlin 33.62 1000 0 000

24802 Daisy 51.42 NQ1 1 000

24804 Addie 36.81 NQ0 1 000

24806 Zara 32.77 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results
9/25/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 48 secSCT:

16206 Eastman 40.73 11000 0 000 *

16207 Poppy 48.79 21000 0 000 *

16208 Player 46.79 NQ1 0 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 51 secSCT:

20413 Hemi 41.62 11000 0 000



JWW Results
9/25/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 44 secSCT:

16405 Ailsa 56.69 NQ3 0 020 *



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 47 secSCT:

12401 Dee Dee 46.22 11000 0 000 *

12601 Addie 49.96 2940 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds 45 secSCT:

16604 Caddy 46.01 NQ1 1 030 *

16605 Laila 34.82 NQ1 0 010 *

16606 No name -- ABS-- -- ------ *



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds 52 secSCT:

4801 Tazer 42.03 11000 0 000

4803 Touche 52.95 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 49 secSCT:

8804 Me-Me 40.42 11000 0 000

8805 Gretchen 42.70 21000 0 000

8807 Emmy 43.83 31000 0 000

8806 Cody -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 47 secSCT:

12812 Trevor 36.54 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results
9/25/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds 45 secSCT:

16826 Rocky 26.62 11000 0 000

16827 Aladdin 31.24 21000 0 000

16828 Zoey 42.38 31000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 47 secSCT:

20843 Callie 38.04 11000 0 000

20842 Onyx 35.51 NQ2 0 040



Time 2 Beat Results
9/25/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT:

8802 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 27.75 secSCT:

12810 Rudi 27.75 1100 00

12802 Jersey 42.63 40 00

12801 Parker 43.61 40 00

12811 Preston 35.94 NQ1 01

Time Points

1027.75Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 32.8 secSCT:

16802 Quinn 32.80 1100 00 *

16003 Frankie 57.69 NQ0 00 *

16204 Echo 48.03 NQ2 00 *



Time 2 Beat Results
9/25/12

Regular

16403 Enid 38.17 NQ0 01

16803 Bella 34.18 NQ1 00 *

16809 Dulce 37.88 NQ0 01 *

16812 Mac -- NQ1 10

16815 Link 36.77 NQ0 01 *

16816 Niki -- NQ1 02 *

16203 Bella -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16814 Ceilidh -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16820 Molly -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Time Points

1032.80Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 26.09 secSCT:

20831 Charlee 26.09 1100 00

20804 Lucy 28.33 90 00

20814 Ink 28.72 90 00

20807 Paddy 29.25 80 00

20816 Splash 29.26 80 00 *

20817 Katy 34.10 60 00

20809 Ivana 37.76 50 00

20815 Izzy 43.50 30 00

20812 Daisy Mae 45.53 20 00 *

20203 Magnum 44.86 NQ0 01 *

20205 Sherlock -- NQ2 00 *

20207 Piper 54.18 NQ0 00 *

20402 P!nk 35.28 NQ2 00

20602 Rocky 38.15 NQ1 01 *



Time 2 Beat Results
9/25/12

Regular

20810 Maggie May -- NQ1 00 *

20819 Johnnie 40.79 NQ1 00

20832 Lancelot -- NQ1 00 *

20837 Jet -- NQ1 00 *

20839 Rori -- NQ0 10

20802 Driver -- ABS-- -- ------

20822 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------ *

20835 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1026.09Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 30.46 secSCT:

24804 Addie 30.46 1100 00

24806 Zara 38.23 NQ1 00

24805 Vince -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.46Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
9/25/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT:

4201 Rhowyn 39.50 NQ1 01

Time Points




